
HOLIDAY HOURS - 2024 
 

THANKGIVING 
 

Wednesday, Nov 27 
OPEN, 7a to 12p (noon) 

 
Thursday, Nov 28 Thanksgiving Day 

CLOSED 
 

Friday, Nov 29 
CLOSED 

 
 

CHRISTMAS 
 

Monday, Dec 23 
OPEN, 7a – 3:30p (Normal Hours) 

 
Tuesday, Dec 24 Christmas Eve 

CLOSED 
 

Wednesday, Dec 25 Christmas Day 
CLOSED 

 
Thursday, Dec 26 

OPEN, 7a – 3:30p (Normal Hours) 
 
 

NEW YEARS 
 

Tuesday, Dec 31 New Years Eve 
OPEN, 7a to 3:30p (Normal Hours) 

 
Wednesday, Jan 1 New Years Day 

CLOSED 
 

Thursday, Jan 2 
OPEN, 7a – 3:30p (Normal Hours) 

 


